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Washington Apple Exporters 

Shipper Name Contact 
Name 

Email Address Address Phone & 
Fax 

Website Organic 

Auvil Fruit 
Company 

Ray Norwood ray@auvilfruit.com  21902 SR 97 
Orondo, WA 98843  

P: 509-784-1033 

F: 509-784-1712 

www.auvilfruit.com  

Baker Produce Pam Quinn pquinn@bakerproduce.com PO Box 6757 
Kennewick, WA 99336 

P: 509-586-6174 
F: 509-582-3694 

www.bakerproduce.com  

Chelan Fresh 
Marketing 

Tom Riggan 
Bryan Peebles 
Rob Dresker 

tomr@chelanfresh.com   
bryanp@chelanfresh.com 
robd@chelanfresh.com 

PO Box 878 
Chelan, WA 98816  

P: 509-682-3854 
F: 509-682-5766 

www.chelanfresh.com  

Columbia 
Marketing 
International (CMI) 

Marc Pflugrath 
Scott Agnew 

marc@cmiorchards.com 
scotta@cmiorchards.com 

2525 Euclid Avenue 
Wenatchee, WA  98801 

P: 509-663-1955 
F: 509-662-3427 
 

www.cmiapples.com  

Conrad & Adams, 
LLC 

Carrie Koerner ckoerner@conradadams.com  601 W Wine Country Rd 
Grandview, WA  98930 

P: 509-882-3131 
F: 509-882-1129 

www.conradadams.com   

Domex Superfresh 
Growers 

Jeff Webb 
Cindy Alarcon 

jeffwebb@superfreshgrowers.com 
calarcon@superfreshgrowers.com 

151 Low Road 
Yakima, WA 98908 

P: 509-966-1814 
F: 509-966-3608 
 

www.superfreshgrowers.com  

Evans Fruit 
Company 

Kristina Conrad 
Joseph Evans 

kristina@evansfruitco.com 
joee@evansfruitco.com 

PO Box 70 
Cowiche, WA  98923 

P: 509-678-4127 
F: 509-678-5450 

www.evansfruitco.com  

E.W. Brandt & 
Sons 

Joe Brandt joeb@ewbrandt.com PO Box B 
Parker WA 98939 

P: 509-877-3193 
F: 509-877-2544 

www.ewbrandt.com  

Favco USA Brian Sand brians@favcousa.net 2900 Euclid Ave 
Wenatchee, WA 98801 

P: 509-888-7021 www.favcoqld.com.au  

First Fruits 
Marketing of 
Washington 

Chuck 
Zeutenhorst 
Jason Fonfara 

chuckz@ffm-wa.com 
jasonf@ffm-wa.com 
 

1219 South 40th Ave 
Yakima WA 98908 

P: 509-853-4735 
F: 509-965-4450 
 

www.firstfruits.com  

G&G Orchards Tammy tammy@gandgorchards.com 2521 Young Grade Rd 
Yakima, WA 98908 

P: 509-678-4920   
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Honey Bear Tree 
Fruit  

Randy 
Steensma 
Brent 
Steensma 

randy@honeybear-nuchief.com  
brent@honeybear-nuchief.com  

PO Box 1745 
Wenatchee, WA 98807 

P:  509-663-2625 
F:  509-662-0299 

www.HoneyBearTreeFruit.us  

Honeybear Brands Don Roper 
Thomas 
Wescott 

don.roper@honeybearmarketing.com 
thomas.wescott@honeybearmarketing.co
m 
 

PO Box 111 
Brewster, WA 98812 

Don: 952-746-
1314 
Thomas: 800-
551-6183 

www.honeybearbrands.com  

Jenks Bros Cold 
Storage 

Jerry Wilkins jerrywilkins@jenksbrosmarketing.com  PO Box 489 
Royal City, WA 99357 

P: 509-346-2484   

L&M Companies Donna Feltrup Donna.Feltrup@LMCompanies.com 1242 Ahtanum Ridge 
Dr. 
Union Gap, WA 98903 

P: 509 225-2603 
F: 509 457-1029 

www.lmcompanies.com  

Manson Growers Gerry 
Kollmeyer 

Gerry@mansongrowers.com PO Box 322 
Manson, WA 98831 

P: 509-687-2424 
F: 509-687-9657 

www.mansongrowers.com  

Northern Fruit 
Company 

Jorge Sanchez 
Javier Sanchez  
All Exports 

jorges@northernfruit.com  
javiers@northernfruit.com 
Nordic@northernfruit.com  

PO Box 1986 
Wenatchee, WA 98807 

P:  509-884-6651 
F:  509-884-1990 

www.northernfruit.com  

Oneonta Trading 
Corp. 
dba: Starr Ranch 
Growers  

Steve Reinholt 
 

sreinholt@oneonta.com 
 

PO Box 549 
Wenatchee, WA 98807 

P:  509-663-2191 
F:  509-663-6333 

www.oneonta.com  

Rainier Fruit 
Company 

Jorge Arias 
David Armenta 

  jorgeca@rainierfruit.com 
  davida@rainierfruit.com  

352 Harrison Rd. 
PO Box 189 
Selah, WA 98942 

P:  509-697-6131 
F:  509-697-3800 

www.rainierfruit.com  

Sage Fruit 
Company 

John Onstad 
Willie Sosa 

johno@sagefruit.com 
wsosa@sagefruit.com 

PO Box 2589 
Yakima, WA 98907 

P:  509-248-5828 
F:  509-457-2113 

www.sagefruit.com 
 
 

 

Stemilt Growers Dave Martin Dave.martin@stemilt.com PO Box 2279 
Wenatchee, WA 98807 

P:  509-662-9667 
F:  509-663-2914 

www.stemilt.com  

Washington Fruit 
& Produce 

Victor Ratia 
Josh Decker 
Troy Howard 

victor@washfruit.com 
josh@washfruit.com 
troy@washfruit.com  

PO Box 1588 
Yakima, WA 98907 

P:  509-457-6177 
F:  509-452-8520 

www.washfruit.com  

Yakima Fresh Steve Smith 
Randy Eckert 

Steve.smith@yakimafresh.com 
Randy.eckert@yakimafresh.com 

PO Box 1709 
Yakima, WA 98907 

P:  509-452-2677 
F:  509-457-6137 

www.yakimafresh.com 
 

 

 

mailto:randy@honeybear-nuchief.com
mailto:brent@honeybear-nuchief.com
http://www.honeybeartreefruit.us/
mailto:don.roper@honeybearmarketing.com
mailto:thomas.wescott@honeybearmarketing.com
mailto:thomas.wescott@honeybearmarketing.com
http://www.honeybearbrands.com/
mailto:jerrywilkins@jenksbrosmarketing.com
mailto:Donna.Feltrup@LMCompanies.com
http://www.lmcompanies.com/
mailto:Gerry@mansongrowers.com
http://www.mansongrowers.com/
mailto:jorges@northernfruit.com
mailto:javiers@northernfruit.com
mailto:Nordic@northernfruit.com
http://www.northernfruit.com/
mailto:sreinholt@oneonta.com
http://www.oneonta.com/
mailto:jorgeca@rainierfruit.com
mailto:davida@rainierfruit.com
http://www.rainierfruit.com/
mailto:johno@sagefruit.com
mailto:wsosa@sagefruit.com
http://www.sagefruit.com/
mailto:Dave.martin@stemilt.com
http://www.stemilt.com/
mailto:victor@washfruit.com
mailto:josh@washfruit.com
mailto:troy@washfruit.com
http://www.washfruit.com/
mailto:Steve.smith@yakimafresh.com
mailto:Randy.eckert@yakimafresh.com
http://www.yakimafresh.com/

